

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 110 OF 2012

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K. HANJURA

RAVI KUMAR RAJWANI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ad-interim ex-parte bail)

Date: 12/03/2014 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Manisha T.Karia,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sanjeev Kumar, Adv.

Mr. B.V. Balram Das, Adv.

Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

None appears for the appellant. Learned counsel for the respondent is present.

Learned counsel for the respondent seeks four weeks' time to file the additional documents. Time, as prayed for, is given to him. The other side may also file the additional documents within the period stipulated above, in case he chooses to do so.

List again on 14.4.2014.

|  
am

|

|(M.K. Hanjura)  
|Registrar

|