

ITEM NO.103

COURT NO.8

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No. 110/2012

RAVI KUMAR RAJWANI

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.

Respondent(s)

(With application for ad-interim ex-parte bail)

Date : 28/01/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

For Appellant(s)

Mr. K.V. Vishwanathan, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Ardhendumauli Kumar Prasad, A.O.R.  
Mr. Aviral Shukla, Adv.  
Ms. Pankhuri Bhardwaj, Adv.  
Mr. Nitesh Ranjan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija, Sr. Adv.  
Mr Tufail A. Khan, Adv.  
Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, A.O.R.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the matter on 4<sup>th</sup> February, 2015.

[KALYANI GUPTA]  
COURT MASTER

[SHARDA KAPOOR]  
COURT MASTER