

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

Criminal Appeal No(s). 110/2012

RAVI KUMAR RAJWANI

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. (s) for ad-interim ex-parte bail)

Date : 10/02/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

For Appellant(s)

Mr. K.V. Vishwanathan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ardhendumauli Kumar Prasad, Adv.
Mr. Aviral Shukla, Adv.
Ms. Pankhuri Bhardwaj, Adv.
Mr. Nitesh Ranjan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Vibha D. Makhija, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Rana Mukherjee, Adv.
Mr. Vibhu Mukherjee, Adv.
Mr. T.A. Khan, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balram Das, Adv.
Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned Senior counsel appearing for the appellant is given
liberty to file the evidence of PW 12 and PW 13 and o
ther
necessary exhibits before this Court.

Three weeks' time is granted to learned Senior counsel for the
appellant to take necessary steps accordingly.

List the Criminal Appeal after three weeks.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Vishal Anand
Date: 2015.02.11
21:33:25 IST
Reason:

(VISHAL ANAND)
COURT MASTER(SNEH LATA SHARMA)
COURT MASTER